SOUTHGATE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
6 WILLIAM BLATT AND EVERGREEN
SOUTHGATE, KENTUCKY 41071-3151

859-441-0743  Fax 859-441-6735

Board Meeting Schedule - 2026

Thursday, January 15* @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 12 @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 12 @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, April 16* @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 14 @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, June 4* @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, July 16* @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 13 @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 10 @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 8 @6:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 12 @6:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 10 @6:30 p.m.

*Board meetings will occur on the second Thursday of every month excluding the
months of January (3™ Thursday), April (3™ Thursday), June (1* Thursday), & July (3"
Thursday).



